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School
New Canaan
Danbury
Warde
Westhill
Trumbull
Staples
Norwalk
Greenwich
Ridgefield
Wilton
Ludlowe

145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

Name
Tyler Sung
Ben LeBlanc
Cole Shaughnessy
Alex Edwards
George Bomann
Luke Molina
Lensendro Laguerre
Christian Stanback
Phil Ferreria
Dominick Caratozzolo
Ben Zhao



